Allocation Awards

2007
2011
2015/16

2017
2018

TOTAL AWARDS

Project Name

YWCA Job Corp Center

Kroger/ Food4Less

One Santa Fe

Anderson Munger YMCA

Dream Center

Bobrick Washroom Equip.
Discovery Cube

La Kretz Innovation Campus

LA Prep Lincoln Heights
Orthopaedic Institute for Children
Anita Mae Rosen LGBTQ Campus
Heart of Los Angeles Arts Center
Joshua House Health Center

Thai Town Marketplace

Budokan

Jordan Downs Retail Center
Cathedral HS Performing Arts Center

TOTAL DEPLOYED

UNDEPLOYED ALLOCATION

Ccbh

multi

Total Allocation

70,000,000
27,500,000
38,000,000
28,300,000
49,700,000

2,000,000
15,000,000
43,000,000
16,000,000
24,500,000
43,000,000
14,550,000
26,000,000

4,068,000
31,200,000
41,500,000
18,000,000

75,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
50,000,000
35,000,000

260,000,000

LADF Alloc.

20,000,000
27,500,000
15,000,000
12,500,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000

2,750,000

3,923,000

4,068,000
10,000,000
10,000,000
10,000,000

185,741,000

74,259,000

Closed Unwound
Dec-09 yes
Dec-10 yes
Dec-11 yes
Aug-12 in process
Aug-12 in process
Dec-12 in process
Dec-12 in process
Sep-13

Mar-14

Apr-17

Jun-17

Sep-17

Dec-17

Jan-18

Mar-18

Jun-18

Sep-18



