Allocation Awards

75,000,00	2007
50,000,00	2011
50,000,00	2015/16
50,000,00	2017
35,000,00	2018

TOTAL AWARDS 260,000,000

Project Name	CD	Total Allocation	LADF Alloc.	Closed	Unwound
YWCA Job Corp Center	14	70,000,000	20,000,000	Dec-09	yes
Kroger/ Food4Less	multi	27,500,000	27,500,000	Dec-10	yes
One Santa Fe	14	38,000,000	15,000,000	Dec-11	yes
Anderson Munger YMCA	10	28,300,000	12,500,000	Aug-12	in process
Dream Center	13	49,700,000	10,000,000	Aug-12	in process
Bobrick Washroom Equip.	2	2,000,000	10,000,000	Dec-12	in process
Discovery Cube	7	15,000,000	10,000,000	Dec-12	in process
La Kretz Innovation Campus	14	43,000,000	10,000,000	Sep-13	
LA Prep Lincoln Heights	1	16,000,000	10,000,000	Mar-14	
Orthopaedic Institute for Children	9	24,500,000	10,000,000	Apr-17	
Anita Mae Rosen LGBTQ Campus	4	43,000,000	10,000,000	Jun-17	
Heart of Los Angeles Arts Center	10	14,550,000	2,750,000	Sep-17	
Joshua House Health Center	14	26,000,000	3,923,000	Dec-17	
Thai Town Marketplace	13	4,068,000	4,068,000	Jan-18	
Budokan	14	31,200,000	10,000,000	Mar-18	
Jordan Downs Retail Center	15	41,500,000	10,000,000	Jun-18	
Cathedral HS Performing Arts Center	1	18,000,000	10,000,000	Sep-18	

TOTAL DEPLOYED 185,741,000

UNDEPLOYED ALLOCATION 74,259,000